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ERIE 8086   Flatcar Empty Ridgway

PRR 474205 Flatcar Empty

PRR 61001  Boxcar Empty Ridgway

WM  2475   Flatcar Empty Ridgway

Ridgway

Nickel City Line Railroad SOU 19789  Boxcar Empty Ridgway
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RN CAR INFO

MANIFEST & SWITCH LIST - Page 1 HPCX 50483  Hopper Empty Ridgway

Ridgway Freight Train Terminates Ridgway (RW-PB)

Created 5/16/2025 5:41:07 PMMC Ver  

Lead Engine/Consist# Train:
Train 223

Departs: Origin:
19:01 Waterloo Junction (HB-SB)

Arrive Waterloo Junction (HB-SB)

Waterloo Junction (HB-SB) PICKUP:

Block for Nickel City Yard-Track 11-(503,523)

PR  25470  Boxcar Loaded Harsbrg

Block for Nickel City Yard-Track 14

Block for Ridgway (RW-PB)-Ridgway-Pitbrg - Track 2

GELX 7901   Hopper Empty Harsbrg

NCL 920833 Boxcar Loaded Harsbrg

Harsbrg

NYC 886847 Hopper Empty Harsbrg

PRR 61001  Boxcar Empty Harsbrg

ERIE 8086   Flatcar Empty

WM  2475   Flatcar Empty Harsbrg

Harsbrg

PRR 474205 Flatcar Empty Harsbrg

HPCX 50483  Hopper Empty Harsbrg

SOU 19789  Boxcar Empty

Depart Waterloo Junction (HB-SB) WB, 497 tons, 656 feet, 10 cars

Nickel City Yard PICKUP:

Overflow Track

Arrive Nickel City Yard

CHV 1060   Boxcar Empty Track 8

NAFX 53133  FlatBulkHead Empty

RPCX 11492  Boxcar Empty Track 8

Track 8

ATSF 12079  Boxcar Empty Track 8

WM  2412   Flatcar Empty Track 8

B&O 481215 Boxcar Empty

Nickel City Yard SETOUT:

PR  25470  Boxcar Loaded Track 11

GELX 7901   Hopper Empty Track 14

Depart Nickel City Yard WB, 545 tons, 875 feet, 14 cars

Arrive Ridgway (RW-PB)

Ridgway (RW-PB) SETOUT:

NAFX 53133  FlatBulkHead Empty Ridgway

Ridgway

CHV 1060   Boxcar Empty Ridgway

ATSF 12079  Boxcar Empty Ridgway

RPCX 11492  Boxcar Empty

B&O 481215 Boxcar Empty Ridgway

Ridgway

WM  2412   Flatcar Empty Ridgway

NYC 886847 Hopper Empty Ridgway

NCL 920833 Boxcar Loaded


